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Bet: Hardwell Rd. & Cross Gates o
Lot: 218x200x101x114 Lot 2 Blk 1403
Tudor,brk,stucco,wood + comp.rf,part ss,all 'scrs,

220 VS,200 amps. ‘ '
lst-4-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,lav,open porch,library.
2nd-3-3 brs,2 baths.
3rd-1-br,close strs,stge.attic.
Bsmt-small rec.rm.w/fp,laund.
ST:0il1
2-car att.garage,paved drive
1L-42.0 B-70.5 '81 Rate $3.66 Taxes $4117.50 Poss: 60
days. Key w/L.R. Termite Policy w/Carpenter Ants.
(Western). House excellent cond. Landscaped by
Carradi. Adjoins So.Mtn. Reserv. 4 window A/C's incl.
Call for all appts. S.H.GS,St.Rose Paro. Subject to
errors & omissions.

LR:SKS 379-3434 100010001/40010002 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Julian J. & Jane C. Keenan,Prem.,379-4311
ALL NEGO THRU L.B.

Conv. 60 Farley Rd., S.H. 8-2-2-lav. 4 brs. $245,000.




$37,000

IS

9/22/54 SOLD - DIETZ

ééééa 60 Farley Rd., S.H. $42,000 1

Near Cross Gate $6,000 mtg.bal.
Lot 105 x 177 Prudential )
Timber,Stone,Stucco,wood-shingle roof /

; ’ ‘ v M/W

lst-b-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,kit.,den,bath,

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-both w/shower over tub ,

Basement:rec.rm. Brass w.p. V‘

Steam:01il

2-car garage,att.

L.B:DDH & Son MI 6-4285 6/12/54-Exp.12/12/5k4

Owner:Robert W. & Ruth K.Carder,prem.,SH 7-3832

195h Assess: Land $1,700 1954 Rate $6.0k
Bldg. 8,800 " Taxes $633.15

Poss.60 days.Lovely house in beautiful condition.Fireplace

in rec.room.
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ins ec. Thurs.June 17

a porch & brk.rm.
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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